
CA Bus Routes Pick Up
SCHOOL BUS DEPARTS 6:45
River Gardens 7:00
Parkway Street 7:05
Davidson Lane 7:15
Barrackman 7:17
Vacation Dr. 7:25
SCHOOL BUS ARRIVES AT AIES 7:30

*Bus may arrive 5mins before.

AIES CA Bus driver Mike Revilla: 760-903-1906

If you have any question, comments and concerns, please call AIES office at: 
928-346-2300



CA Bus Routes Drop Off
SCHOOL BUS DEPARTS 2:45
Vacation Dr. 2:50
Davidson Lane 3:05
Barrackman 3:07
Parkway Street 3:17
Luna Vista 3:20
River Gardens 3:25
SCHOOL BUS ARRIVES AT AIES 3:30

*Bus may arrive 5mins before.

AIES CA Bus driver Mike Revilla: 760-903-1906

If you have any question, comments and concerns, please call AIES office at: 
928-346-2300


	CA Bus Pick Up
	CA Bus Drop Off



